AT LANSDOWNE HOTEL

Pre-Christmas Lunches and Festive

Vintage Afternoon Teas

Festive Lunches

29th November to 23rd December
Served between 12.30pm and 2.30pm. Includes three
courses with coffee and mince pies.

Toinclude a private dining room

Festive Vintage Afternoon Tea

29th November to 23rd December
Served between 2.00pm - 4.30pm

Full Lansdowne Tea including a selection of sandwiches,

festive cakes and pastries, a warm scone with jam and
clotted cream, tea or coffee.

Served on our vintage crockery

With a glass of Prosecco

Festive Wreath Making Afternoon Tea

Sunday 5th & 12th December
Served between 3.00pm - 5.30pm

Full Lansdowne Tea including a selection of sandwiches,

festive cakes and pastries, a warm scone with jam and
clotted cream, tea or coffee
Served on our vintage crockery.

To book your place please contact our events team, a deposit payment will be required on booking
Telephone 01323 745485 or email: events@lansdowne-hotel.co.uk

EASTBOURNE
Party Nights
Thursday '80s Theme Band
‘Sound of the Crowd’

£24.95 16th December

£29.95

£19.95

£24.95

£38.95

Sit down 7.30pm. Dancing till midnight
Three course festive dinner and '80s Band

Fridays & Saturdays '80s Theme Band

‘Sound of the Crowd’
Saturday 4th, Friday 10th December

Sit down 7.30pm. Dancing till midnight
Three course festive dinner and '80s Band

Fridays & Saturdays '80s Theme Disco
Saturday 4th, Friday 10th, Saturday 18th December

Sit down 7.30pm. Dancing till midnight
Three course festive dinner and '80s theme disco

Fridays & Saturdays Traditional Disco
Friday 3rd, Saturday 11th, Friday 17th December

Sit down 7.30pm. Dancing till midnight
Three course festive dinner and traditional disco

Christmas and New Year'’s Eve

Christmas Day Lunch

Four courses with Prosecco on arrival

New Year’s Eve Extravaganza
Four course dinner with Prosecco on arrival

Entertainment till 1.00am. Party style, please note
you will be seated on tables of 8 or 10

New Year’s Day Lunch

Three courses

£l

@lansdownehotel

£42.95

£42.95

£39.95

£39.95

£86.00

£86.00

£26.95



