

Festive Events

2021 — AT LANSDOWNE HOTEL EASTBOURNE

## **Pre-Christmas Lunches and Festive Vintage Afternoon Teas**

Festive Lunches	
29th November to 23rd December	£24.95
Served between 12.30pm and 2.30pm. Includes three courses with coffee and mince pies.	
To include a private dining room	£29.95
Festive Vintage Afternoon Tea	
29th November to 23rd December	£19.95
Served between 2.00pm - 4.30pm	
Full Lansdowne Tea including a selection of sandwiches,	
festive cakes and pastries, a warm scone with jam and	
clotted cream, tea or coffee.	
Served on our vintage crockery	
With a glass of Prosecco	£24.95
Festive Wreath Making Afternoon Tea	

## Festive Wreath Making Afternoon lea

Sunday 5th & 12th December Served between 3.00pm - 5.30pm Full Lansdowne Tea including a selection of sandwiches, festive cakes and pastries, a warm scone with jam and clotted cream, tea or coffee Served on our vintage crockery.



# **Party Nights**

£24.95	<b>Thursday '80s Theme Band</b> <b>'Sound of the Crowd'</b> <b>16th December</b> Sit down 7.30pm. Dancing till midnight Three course festive dinner and '80s Band	£42.95
£29.95 £19.95	Fridays & Saturdays '80s Theme Band 'Sound of the Crowd' Saturday 4th, Friday 10th December Sit down 7.30pm. Dancing till midnight Three course festive dinner and '80s Band	£42.95
£24.95	<b>Fridays &amp; Saturdays '80s Theme Disco</b> <b>Saturday 4th, Friday 10th, Saturday 18th December</b> Sit down 7.30pm. Dancing till midnight Three course festive dinner and '80s theme disco	£39.95
£38.95	Fridays & Saturdays Traditional Disco Friday 3rd, Saturday 11th, Friday 17th December Sit down 7.30pm. Dancing till midnight Three course festive dinner and traditional disco	£39.95
	Christmas and New Year's Eve	
	<b>Christmas Day Lunch</b> Four courses with Prosecco on arrival	£86.00

### New Year's Eve Extravaganza

Four course dinner with Prosecco on arrival	£86.00
Entertainment till 1.00am. Party style, please note	
you will be seated on tables of 8 or 10	

#### New Year's Day Lunch

Three courses



£26.95